Position Other Positions Held

Comm Svs Coordinator
Recreation Leader
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Leader
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Leader
Recreation Aide

Recreation Leader

City

Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Department

6020 Recreation
6020 Recreation
6020 Recreation
6020 Recreation
6020 Recreation
6020 Recreation
6020 Recreation
6020 Recreation
6020 Recreation
6020 Recreation

Total Wages

$47,353
$27,632
$15,430
$10,725
$6,430
$3,929
$2,769
$1,029
$481
$238

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$15,174
$1,969
$688
$0
$0
$0
$0
$125
$0
$17



