Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Comm Svs Coordinator		Lake Elsinore	6020 Recreation	\$47,353	\$15,174
Recreation Leader		Lake Elsinore	6020 Recreation	\$27,632	\$1,969
Recreation Aide		Lake Elsinore	6020 Recreation	\$15,430	\$688
Recreation Aide		Lake Elsinore	6020 Recreation	\$10,725	\$0
Recreation Leader		Lake Elsinore	6020 Recreation	\$6,430	\$0
Recreation Aide		Lake Elsinore	6020 Recreation	\$3,929	\$0
Recreation Aide		Lake Elsinore	6020 Recreation	\$2,769	\$0
Recreation Leader		Lake Elsinore	6020 Recreation	\$1,029	\$125
Recreation Aide		Lake Elsinore	6020 Recreation	\$481	\$0
Recreation Leader		Lake Elsinore	6020 Recreation	\$238	\$17